SAN-DIEGO MODEL EXPO

CONTEST & SWAP MEET





The San Diego Air & Space Museum

SATURDAY, June 4, 2022

San Diego Air & Space Museum Annex Gillespie Field, 335 Kenney Street, El Cajon, CA 92020



Special Awards

• Best Junior • Best Aircraft • Best Military Vehicle • Best Diorama • Best Ship • Best Miscellaneous • Best Figure • Best Automotive • Best Tamiya Model • Judges Grand Prize - Best of Show

Special Themes

Arsenal of Democracy

more information or visit

www.ipmssd.org

SIGNATURE



Those 70s Cars



Please visit www.ipmssd.org for complete details, including schedule of events, entry fees, contest categories and awards.

Category Sponsorship Application

NAME: _____ ADDRESS: ____ E-MAIL: ____ Make check or money order payable to: Rich Durham, 1936 Hidden Crest Dr., El Cajon, CA 92019

CATEGORY NUMBER(s) ____ x \$25.00 = \$____ TOTAL ENCLOSED \$___ For category sponsorship, indicate the category number(s) you wish to sponsor and multiply by \$25.00

DATE

& AVIATION COLLECTABLE SHOW & SWAP MEET

PLASTIC KITS, WOOD KITS, DIECAST, TOYS, ART, PUBLICATIONS, MEMORABILIA, FLIGHT GEAR

(PLEASE NO RC OR TRAINS)

Saturday June 4, 2022 8:00 am to 1:00 pm



SAN DIEGO AIR & SPACE MUSEUM
GILLESPIE FIELD
335 KENNEY SREET, EL CAJON, CA 92020

SELLERS:\$40.00 per table. Set up time 7 am to 8 am BUYERS: \$5.00 per person (early admission-\$10.00). Gate opens at 8:00 am Proceeds benefit the San Diego Air & Space Museum.

Limited number of tables available by advance reservation only. No tables will be available at the door.

Sellers allowed ONE helper per table at no additional charge.

Contact Manny Gutsche for details. E-mail: SDIPMSExpo@gmail.com

Fill out the form below and mail to:
Rich Durham, 1936 Hidden Crest Dr., El Cajon, CA 92019

Make check or money order payable to Rich Durham.

The San Diego Air & Space Museum is not responsible for damage to or theft of your vehicle or personal property.

In light of the current pandemic situation, please be aware that neither the San Diego Air & Space Museum, nor IPMS/USA and its Chapters are liable for any potential transmission of illnesses. Those planning to attend this event should (a) follow existing safe social distancing recommendations and (b) abide by any local or state regulations regarding gatherings.

Swap Meet Selling Space Reservation					
PHONE(S):			E-MAIL:		
Number of 8 Ft. Tables Desired (3 Max)	_@ \$40.00 ea		Amount Enclosed	
SIGNATURF				DATE	

This form is also available at www.sandiegoairandspace.org